Advantek’s Type AHPC Cover Tape is a clear, antistatic, heat
sealable cover tape engineered to protect and confi ne surface
mount components contained in our carrier tape.  AHPC is
designed to adhere at various temperatures and dwell times within
industry standards.
• Engineered for Polycarbonate Carrier Tapes
• Performs within EIA-481 bonding guidelines
• Proven to work effectively with the following Advantek Carrier Tape

China: +86-21-5048-4588
Taiwan: +886-2-2290-1789
Japan: +81-49-229-5100
advantek.com
Material
Cover Tape Products
AA AHP ABX ATA PS3 APC AHPC
G (Polycarbonate)    X  X X
C (Polystyrene) X X X X X
Recommended Sealing Conditions (Single-Strike Seal Mode)
Temperature 170° - 200°C
Dwell Time 0.2 - 0.5 sec.
Pressure 30 - 35 PSI
Seal Rail Width 0.015 - 0.020” (0.38 - 0.51mm)
Part Number Tape Width Roll Length Rolls Per Box
AHPC0054-300 5.4mm 300m 50
AHPC0093-xxx 9.3mm 300 & 500m 30
AHPC0133-xxx 13.3mm 300 & 500m 15
AHPC0213-xxx 21.3mm 300 & 500m 10
AHPC0255-xxx 25.5mm 300 & 500m 10
AHPC0375-xxx 37.5mm 300 & 500m 5
AHPC0495-xxx 49.5mm 300 & 500m 5
AHPC0655-xxx 65.5mm 300 & 500m 4
AHPC0815-xxx 81.5mm 300 & 500m 3